超级电容器
Super Capacitors
Date: December 2015 Super Capacitors
©创仕鼎 2017。本出版物的复制、发布和传播，附件和其中包含的信息没有创仕鼎的书面同意，严禁传播。
©DIN 2017. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without CSD' prior express consent is prohibited.
超级电容器
Super Capacitors

(W.h)
能量
密度
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
编号
Part No.
ΦD L
ESRAC
(1kHZ
/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
2.3V.DC
10 10 20 70 140 0.20 4.79 0.050 2283 0.0073 3.70 ZHP106M2R3RS
15 10 25 50 100 0.30 6.90 0.060 2591 0.0110 4.50 ZHP156M2R3RS
22 10 30 50 100 0.43 7.91 0.065 1925 0.0162 4.90 ZHP226M2R3RS
22 12.5 20 60 120 0.43 6.95 0.085 1539 0.0162 4.70 ZHP226M2R3RS
30 12.5 25 50 100 0.59 8.63 0.110 1671 0.0220 5.80 ZHP306M2R3RS
40 12.5 30 40 80 0.78 10.95 0.130 1653 0.0294 6.12 ZHP406M2R3RS
50 16 25 40 80 0.98 11.50 0.150 1101 0.0367 5.10 ZHP506M2R3RS
65 16 30 35 70 1.20 13.47 0.180 1031 0.0478 5.43 ZHP656M2R3RS
120 18 40 25 45 2.34 21.56 0.300 1056 0.0882 6.60 ZHP127M2R3RS
 备注：特殊需要可根据客户要求另行设计
 Note: Special requirements can be designed according to customer requirements.
ZHP 系列
SERIES

(W.h)
能量
密度
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
编号
Part No.
ΦD L
ESRAC
(1kHZ
/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
2.3V.DC
220 22 45 15 27 4.29 36.46 0.600 931 0.1616 6.40 ZHP227M2R3SS
300 22 45 14 25 5.80 40.59 0.700 907 0.2204 7.87 ZHP307M2R3SS
300 22 50 13 23 5.90 43.67 0.700 963 0.2204 6.89 ZHP307M2R3SS
600 30 60 12 21.6 11.70 49.43 1.000 487 0.4408 7.30 ZHP607M2R3SS
800 35 60 10 18 15.60 59.74 1.500 468 0.5878 7.80 ZHP807M2R3SS
 备注：Φ35 产品盖板形态有 SS、SK、SW、TK、TW，客户可自行选择。
       ZHP 系列容量测试方法参照 IEC 标准，ESRDC测试方法采用六步法。
 Note:There are different types of solder terminal of Φ35 for choose according to customer’s application,such as
SS、SK、SW、TK、TW.

(W.h)
能量
密度
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
编号
Part No.
ΦD L
ESRAC
(1kHZ
/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
2.7V.DC
1.0 8 12 150 360 0.38 0.99 0.006 2887 0.0010 1.20 ZNP105S2R7RS
2.0 8 16 100 280 0.49 1.73 0.010 2924 0.0020 1.90 ZNP205S2R7RS
3.3 8 20 95 260 0.56 2.40 0.012 2720 0.0033 2.70 ZNP335S2R7RS
5.0 8 25 85 220 0.68 3.21 0.015 2339 0.0051 2.98 ZNP505S2R7RS
5.0 10 20 70 170 0.79 3.65 0.015 2441 0.0051 2.40 ZNP505S2R7RS
7.0 10 20 70 170 0.79 4.32 0.018 2144 0.0071 2.95 ZNP705S2R7RS
7.0 10 25 60 150 0.93 4.61 0.020 2303 0.0071 2.80 ZNP705S2R7RS
10 10 25 60 150 0.93 5.40 0.030 2083 0.0101 3.62 ZNP106S2R7RS
10 10 30 50 75 1.43 7.71 0.030 3800 0.0101 3.30 ZNP106S2R7RS
12 10 35 50 75 1.53 8.53 0.035 3535 0.0122 3.68 ZNP126M2R7RS
10 12.5 20 50 75 1.35 7.71 0.030 3454 0.0101 3.00 ZNP106M2R7RS
15 12.5 30 40 60 1.80 10.66 0.050 3359 0.0152 3.50 ZNP156M2R7RS
25 16 25 27 50 2.09 15.00 0.060 2419 0.0253 3.50 ZNP256M2R7RS
30 16 30 20 40 2.53 18.41 0.070 2664 0.0304 3.70 ZNP306M2R7RS
50 18 40 18 20 4.34 33.75 0.075 3456 0.0506 4.00 ZNP506M2R7RS
100 18 60 15 18 5.51 48.21 0.026 2352 0.1013 4.90 ZNP107M2R7RS
备注：特殊需要可根据客户要求另行设 Special requirements can be designed according to customer requirements.
ZNP 系列
SERIES
ΦD P Φd

(W.h)
能量
密度
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
编号
Part No.
ΦD L
ESRAC
(1kHZ
/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
2.7V.DC
100 22 45 8 12 6.60 61.36 0.260 3391 0.1013 4.71 ZNP107V2R7SS
120 22 50 8 12 6.92 66.39 0.300 3170 0.1215 5.28 ZNP127V2R7SS
120 25 45 7 10 7.77 73.64 0.400 2734 0.1215 3.80 ZNP127V2R7SS
150 25 50 7 10 8.14 81.00 0.500 2499 0.1519 4.34 ZNP157V2R7SS
200 30 50 6 8 10.08 103.85 0.600 2457 0.2025 4.55 ZNP207V2R7SS
220 30 50 6 8 10.08 107.61 0.620 2430 0.2228 4.95 ZNP227V2R7SS
250 30 55 6 8 10.51 112.50 0.650 2377 0.2531 5.50 ZNP257V2R7SS
360 35 60 4 5 15.06 173.57 0.950 2536 0.3645 5.28 ZNP367V2R7SS
360 35 62 3 3.5 18.25 215.04 0.950 3267 0.3645 4.76 ZNP367V2R7TW
400 35 66 3 3.5 18.76 225.00 1.000 3302 0.4050 5.35 ZNP407V2R7TW
400 35 68 3 3.5 19.01 225.00 1.000 2941 0.4050 4.76 ZNP407V2R7TW
400 35 71 3 3.5 19.38 225.00 1.000 2890 0.4050 4.68 ZNP407V2R7TW
 备注：Φ35 产品盖板形态有 SS、SK、SW、TK、TW，客户可自行选择。
 Note: There are different types of solder terminal of Φ35 for choose according to customer’s application, such as SS、

(W.h)
能量
密度
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
编号
Part No.
ΦD L
ESRAC
(1kHZ
/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
2.7V.DC
650 60 51 0.70 0.80 88.0 577.3 1.80 4993 0.6581 3.0 ZNP657V2R7CS
1200 60 74 0.40 0.58 110.0 955.2 2.50 5078 1.2150 4.1 ZNP128V2R7CS
1500 60 85 0.33 0.47 140.0 1187.7 3.00 5395 1.5188 4.4 ZNP158V2R7CS
2000 60 102 0.25 0.35 170.0 1588.2 3.50 6126 2.0250 5.0 ZNP208V2R7CS
3000 60 138 0.22 0.29 210.0 2165.8 5.20 5475 3.0375 5.5 ZNP308V2R7CS
3300 60 138 0.22 0.26 210.0 2397.7 5.20 6231 3.3413 6.2 ZNP338V2R7CC
5000 60 203 0.21 0.28 210.0 2812.5 13.00 3900 5.0625 6.3 ZNP508V2R7CC
5000 60 203 0.21 0.28 210.0 2812.5 8.00 4100 5.0625 6.6 ZNP508V2R7CC
 备注：两端引出型，每种尺寸有两种端子类型可供选择：CS 和 CC。
       ZNP 系列容量测试方法参照 IEC 标准，ESRDC测试方法采用六步法。
 Note:There are two types of terminal for each size of the cylindrical type product，CS and CC.